
Model
SL33J302  

2001
SL35J30B SL36J30A SL36J30B SL36L30A SL36L30AA SL36L30B

Compressor 61818702 61716669 61716669 61716669 61716669 61716669 61716669

Evap.Coil 61850004 62050001 62050001 62050001 62050001 62050001 62050001

CondCoil 61850202 61850201 61850223 61850223 61850223 61850223 61850223

CaptubeCool 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2) 01390005 (2)

DrierLiquid 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301

Motor 61871434 61871446 61871446 61871446 61871446 61871446 61871446

Capacitor 61820800 61820800 61080527 61080527 61080527 61080527 61080527

MainSwitch 61080533 61080527 60607203 60607203 60607203 60607203 60607203

MoneySaverSwitch 60607203 60607203 61806102 61806102 61806102 61806102 61806102

Thermostat 61806102 61806102 61828500 61828500 61828500 61828500 61828500

Resistor 61822500 61828500 61808001 61808001 60808001 61808001 60808001

BlowerWheel 61808001 61808001 60610609 60610609 60610609 60610609 60610609

FanBlade 60610609 60610609 60542007 60542007 60542007 60542007 60542007

Plennum 60542001 60542007 61810506 61810506 61810506 61810506 61810506

FrontIntake 61810506 61810506 61810403 61810403 61810403 61810403 61810403

Filter 61810403 61810405 60865810 60865810 60865810 60865810 60865810

Knob 60865810 60865810 61493905 (2) 61493905 (2) 61493905 (2) 61493905 (2) 61493905 (2)

Cabinet 61493905 (2) 61493905 (2) 61825707 61825707

Cond.Brace 61825707 61825707 61810000 (3) 61810000 (3) 61810000 (3) 61810000 (3) 61810000 (3)

FilterClip 61810000 (3) 61810000 (3) 61823000 (2) 61823000 (2) 61823000 (2) 61823000 (2) 61823000 (2)

GrilleClip 61823000 (2) 61823000 (2) 61989000 (2) 61989000 (2) 61989000 (2) 61989000 (2) 61989000 (2)

PowerCord 61989000 (2) 61989000 (2) 61800048 61800048 60500341 60500341 60500341

Model SL36L30AC

Compressor 61716669

Evap.Coil 62050001

CondCoil 61850223

CaptubeCool 01390005(2)

DrierLiquid 61481301

Motor 61871466

Capacitor 61080527

MainSwitch 60607203

MoneySaverSwitch 61806105

Thermostat 61828400

Resistor 61808001

BlowerWheel 60610609

FanBlade 60542007

Plennum 61810506

FrontIntake 61810406

Filter 60865810

Knob 61493915

Cabinet 61825707

Cond.Brace 61810000 (3)

FilterClip 61823000 (2)

GrilleClip 61989000 (2)

PowerCord 60500341

Model SH13G30 SH13G30B SH13G30C SH14H30 SH14J30 SH14J30A SH15L30A

Compressor 61193517 61193517 61193517 61193517 61193549 61193549 61193549

Evap.Coil 61600234 61600234 61600234 61600234 61850103 61850103 61850100

CondCoil OBS OBS OBS 61600905 62050400 62050400 62050400

CaptubeCool 03760512 03760512 03760512 01390005 01390005 01390005 01390005

DrierSuction 61828200

DrierLiquid 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301

BypassValve 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500 6080950 60809500

Motor 61071455 61071455 61071455 61071455 61871400 61871426 61871426

Capacitor 61380389 61380389 61380389 61380389 61080546 61080546 61080546

MainSwitch 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300

Thermostat 61350302 61350302 61350302 61350302 61822502 61822502 61822502

BlowerWheel 60610601 60610601 60610601 60610601 60610603 60610603 60610616

FanBlade 60542002 60542002 60542002 60542002 60542003 60542003 60542003

FrontDischarge 61810205 61810205 61810205 61810205 61831005

FrontIntake 61808905 61808905 61808905 61808905 61808905

Overload none none none none none none none

Filter 60865808 60865808

ElectronicBoard 61108602 61108602 61108602 61108602 61108602 61108602

Knob 61493905

Relay 61108800(2)

Cabinet 61825708

Cond.Brace 61802600

FilterClip 61823000

GrilleClip 61989000

CompHarness 61821200 61821200 61821308

PowerCord none none none none none none none

Triac/BoardKit 61943000 61943000



Model SH15L30B SH20D30 SH20E30 SH20G30 SH20G30B

Compressor 61193549 60982527 60982527 61193550 61193550

Evap.Coil 61850100 61600247 61600247 61600247 61600801

CondCoil 62050410 61850224 61850224 61600906 61600906

CaptubeCool 01390005 03760395 03760395 03760383 01390212

DrierLiquid 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301

BypassValve 60809500 60809500 60809500 60509500 60809500

Motor 61871426 61071416 61071416 61071416 61071416

Capacitor 61080546 61080544 61080544 61080544 61080544

MainSwitch 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300

Thermostat 61822502 61350302 61350302 61350302 61350302

BlowerWheel 60610616 60610602 60610602 60610602 60610602

FanBlade 60542003 60542001 60542001 60542001 60542002

RemoteControl
FrontFrame
FrontIntake
Overload none none none none none none none

Front,Discharge
Front, Intake

Filter 60865808 60865809 60865809 60865809 60865809

ElectronicBoard 61108602 61108602 61108602 61108602

Relay 61108800(2)

Triac/BoardKit

Model SH20H30 SH20J30 SH20J30A SH20L30A SH20L30A SH20L50A SH20L30B

Compressor 61193550 61193550 61193550 61193550 61193550 61193565 61193550

Evap.Coil 61600801 61850008 61850008 61850001 61850001 61850001 61850001

CondCoil 61600906 62050401 62050401 62050401 62050401 62050401 62050410

CaptubeCool 01390212 03760518 03760518 03760518(2) 03760518(2) 03760518(2) 03760518(2)

DrierSuction 61828201 61828201

DrierLiquid 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301 61481301

BypassValve 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500 60809500

Motor 61071416 61871427 61871427 61871427 61871450 61871427

MotorHarness 61820801

Capacitor 61080544 61080547 61080547 61080547 61080547 61080547

MainSwitch 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300 60935300

Thermostat 61350302 61822502 61822502 61825502 61822502 61825502 61822502

BlowerWheel 60610602 60610601 60610601 60610617 60610617 60610617 60610617

FanBlade 60542002 60542004 60542004 60542004 60542004 60542004 60542004

FrontDischarge 61831005 61831005 61831005

FrontIntake 61811111 61811111 61811111 61811111

Overload none none none none none none none

Filter 60865809 60865809 60865809 60865809

ElectronicBoard 61108602 61108602 61108602

Knob 61493905 61493905 61493905

Relay 61108800(2) 61108800(2) 61108800(2) 61108800(2)

Plennum 61831005 61831005 61831005 61831005

Cabinet 61825709 61825709 61825709 61825709

Cond.Brace 61802600(3) 61802600 61802600 61802600

FilterClip 61823000 61823000 6182300 6182300

GrilleClip 61989000 6198900 6198900 6198900

CompHarness 61821200 61821200 61821308 61821308 61821308

PowerCord none none none none none none none

Triac/BoardKit 61943002 61943002

Model SC06H10D SC06H10F SC06L10

Compressor 61562519 61716602 61441027

Evap.Coil 61600204 61600204 61600204

CondCoil 61600347 61600347 61600347

CaptubeCool 03760452 61697300 61697300

DrierLiquid 61481301 61481301 61481300

Motor 60571468 60571468 60571468

MotorHarness 61645402

Capacitor 61080326 61080315 61080326

MainSwitch 60895102 60895102 60895102

Thermostat 61350305 61350305 61350305

BlowerWheel 60415201 60415201 60415201

FanBlade 60063411 60603411 60063411

Overload 60364583 61764509 60364583

FrontComplete 61077501 61077501 61077501

Filter 60483801 60483801 60483801

Knob 61493903 (2) 61493903 61493903

Cabinet 61580900 61580900 61498301

Cond.Brace 61075502 61075502 61075502

PowerCord 60500094 60500094 60500171


